 TDK Electronics AG 2022. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto
and the information contained therein without TDK Electronics’ prior express consent is prohibited.
Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
Capacitors for pulse applications
Series/Type: B43415, B43416
Date: August 2022
2 8/22
Please read Cautions and warnings and

Capacitors for pulse applications B43415, B43416
Compact – up to 60 °C
Technical data and ordering codes – B43415
CR
100 Hz
20 ºC
µF
Case dimensions
d  x l
mm
Ileak,max
5 min
20 °C
mA
Ordering code
VR = 300 V DC
2100 35 x 65 3.4 B43415C3218A000
3000 40 x 70 4.4 B43415C3308A000
4700 40 x 105 6.0 B43415C3478A000
6600 50 x 100 7.7 B43415C3668A000
VR = 330 V DC
2100 40 x 65 3.7 B43415C8218A000
3000 40 x 80 4.7 B43415C8308A000
3800 40 x 105 5.6 B43415C8388A000
5600 50 x 100 7.3 B43415C8568A000
VR = 360 V DC
2100 40 x 65 3.9 B43415C9218A000
3000 40 x 90 5.0 B43415C9308A000
3800 40 x 110 5.9 B43415C9388A000
4900 50 x 100 7.6 B43415C9498A000
VR = 400 V DC
1000 35 x 55 2.5 B43415C9108A000
2100 40 x 80 4.2 B43415D9218A000
3000 40 x 110 5.4 B43415D9308A000
3800 50 x 100 6.4 B43415D9388A000
VR = 500 V DC
1000 40 x 65 2.9 B43415C6108A000
2100 50 x 80 4.9 B43415C6218A000
2500 50 x 100 5.8 B43415C6258A000
6 8/22
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Capacitors for pulse applications B43415, B43416
Compact – up to 60 °C
Dimensional drawing
B43416, snap-in terminals
Dimensions, weights and packing units
d x l Approx. Packing
weight units
mm g pcs.
25 x 45 25 130
30 x 40 36   80
30 x 50 46   80
35 x 45 56   60
35 x 50 70   60
35 x 55 81   60
7 8/22
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Capacitors for pulse applications B43415, B43416
Compact – up to 60 °C
Technical data and ordering codes – B43416
CR
100 Hz
20 ºC
µF
Case dimensions
d  x l
mm
Ileak,max
5 min
20 °C
mA
Ordering code
VR = 300 V DC
1000 30 x 50 2.0 B43416C3108A000
1500 35 x 50 2.7 B43416C3158A000
VR = 330 V DC
1000 35 x 45 2.2 B43416C8108A000
1200 35 x 50 2.5 B43416C8128A000
VR = 360 V DC
  560 30 x 40 1.5 B43416C9567A000
1100 35 x 50 2.6 B43416C9118A000
1200 35 x 55 2.8 B43416C9128A000
VR = 400 V DC
  330 25 x 45 1.2 B43416C9337A000
  700 35 x 45 2.0 B43416C9707A000
  900 35 x 55 2.6 B43416C9907A000
VR = 500 V DC
  200 25 x 45 0.9 B43416C6207A000
  560 35 x 50 2.0 B43416C6567A000
  600 35 x 55 2.1 B43416C6607A000
8 8/22
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Capacitors for pulse applications B43415, B43416